41
PUBLIC ACCOUNTS,

1909-1910.

DISBURSEMENTS under SPECIAL ACTS of the GENERAL ASSEMBLY-"continued.

Brought forward

TrE EpUcaTioN Act, 1908—continued.
National Scholarships,—
Grants—

Auckland Education Board
Grey Education Board .. .
Hawke’s Bay Education Board
Marlborough Education Board
Nelson Education Board
North Canterbury Education Board
Otago Education Board..
South Canterbury Education Board
Southland Education Board
Taranaki Education Board
University of New Zealand
Wanganui Education Board
Wellington Education Board
Westland Education Board

Secondary Schools,—
Subsidies—

Marlborough High School Board
Nelson College ..
Soutblnnd Boys’ and Girls’ ngh School Board
Whangarei High Schooi Board
Waitaki High S8chool Board
Wanganui High School Board

Tue Fire Brigaprs Act, 1908 :—
Section 21,—
Contributions—
Auckland Fire Board .
Christchurch Fire Board
Dannevirke Fire Board ..
Dunedin Fire Board
Feilding Fire Board
Gisborne Fire Board
Greymouth Fire Board -.
Hastings Fire Board .
Hawera Fire Board .. ..
Hokitika Fire Board
Lawrence Fire Board
Maori Hill Fire Board
Masterton Fire Board
Milton Fire Board .
New Plymouth Fire Board
Oamaru Fire Board ..
Palmerston North Fire Board
Petone Fire Board ..
Whangarei Fire Board ..

Tur HamERTON PENSION AcT, 1891:—
‘ Hamerton, R. C., 1 April, 1909, to 31 March, 1910

Tre Hiaca COMMISSIONER AcT, 1908 :—

Hall-Jones, Hon. W., salary, 1 Dec., 1908, t» 31 Jau., 1910..

i TR HospiTars AND CHARITABLE INsTiTUTIONS Acr, 1908 :—

' Subsidies,—

Arrow District Hospital .. .. . .

Ashburton Hospital Board

Ashburton and North Canterbury Unlted Cha,rltable Aid Bon

Auckland Hospital and Charitable Aid Board .

Bay of Plenty Hospital and Charitable Aid Board

Buller Hospital and Charitable Aid Board

Cegt.ra.l Otago, Tua.peka., and Ot&go United Cha.nba.ble Ald
oard .

Curried forward .. . .. ..

520

340
70
210
376
257
80
302
81
2,670
258
152
30

129
44
12

500

105

= e
SCHORIODOOWOOOO®

(=]

1

SO

ocoovoLmoO

COOI-IO000OROOCO0O

£ s d

7,791 2 6

5,438 16 0

796 011

200
200
50

46
46

37
40
50 0
12
41 1
50 0
30 0
47
47
50 0
50 0
37 9

COOOO0OOOOOOCOOOTOOOO

101
849
7,194 13
14,283 1
233 10
2,600 19

12 1
1

HHO~I0W = O

6,280 6 1

£ 8. d.
44,572 1 7

14,025 19 5

1,287 14 6

250 0 O

2,333 6 8

6—B. 1.

81,552 4 11

62,469 2 2




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

