## PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1909-1910.

## DISBURSEMENTS under SPECIAL ACTS of the GENERAL ASSEMBLY-continued.

Brought forwar	·đ		••		£ s. d.	£ s. d. 7,791 2 6	£ 44,572		. (
HE EDUCATION ACT, 1908—continued. National Scholarships,—									
Grants—					#00 A A				
Auckland Education Board	••	••	• •	•••	520 0 0 90 0 0	1			
Grey Education Board	• •	••	••	•• \	3 <b>40</b> 0 0		1		
	••	• •	• •	• •	70 0 0				
Nelson Education Board	••	••	• •	•••	210 0 0				
North Canterbury Education Bo	erd	••		::	376 13 4				
A 773 44 TA 3		••	• •		257 10 0				
South Canterbury Education Bo					80 0 0				
Southland Education Board					302 10 0		1		
Taranaki Education Board		••	• •		81 16 7		}		
University of New Zealand				!	2,670 4 7				
Wanganui Education Board	• •			••	258 0 0		1		
Wellington Education Board	• •			• • •	152 1 6				
Westland Education Board	• •	• •	• •	••	30 0 0	5,438 16 0			
Secondary Schools,-				ļ	i				
Subsidies—					<b>*</b> ^ ^	1			
Marlborough High School Board	l	••	• •	••	5 0 0				
Nelson College Soutbland Boys' and Girls' High	Sahaal	Roand	• •	•• ]	129 12 5 44 2 0				
Whangarei High School Board			••	••	12 6 6				
Waitaki High School Board	• •	• •	••	••	500 0 0				
Wanganui High School Board		••	• •	••	105 0 0		İ		
Hankarat High Donoot Doatd	••	••	••	••	100 0 0	796 0 11	14,025	10	
							14,025	1.0	
HE FIRE BRIGADES ACT, 1908:— Section 21,—									
Contributions—				1					
Auckland Fire Board	• •					200 0 0			
Christchurch Fire Board						200 0 0			
Dannevirke Fire Board	• •	••		••		50 0 0	1		
Dunedin Fire Board		• •			.,	200 0 0			
Feilding Fire Board	••	• •	• •	••	٠.,	46 10 0	ì		
Gisborne Fire Board	• •	••	• •	••	••	46 11 0			
Greymouth Fire Board	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	50 0 0			
Hastings Fire Board Hawera Fire Board	••	••	• •	• •	••	37 10 0 40 15 0			
Hawera Fire Board Hokitika Fire Board	••	••	••	• • •	• •	50 0 0			
Lawrence Fire Board	••	••	• •		• •	12 10 0			
Maori Hill Fire Board		••		::	••	41 1 6			
Masterton Fire Board		••	• •		••	50 0 0			
Milton Fire Board	••	••	• •		••	30 0 0			
New Plymouth Fire Board	••	••			••	47 18 0			
Oamaru Fire Board	••	••	••		••	47 10 0			
Palmerston North Fire Board	• •				• •	50 0 0			
Petone Fire Board	••	••				50 0 0			
Whangarei Fire Board		• •	• •			37 9 0	1 20-		
					l		1,287	14	
Win Harry Davis Act 1001					l				
HE HAMERTON PENSION ACT, 1891:— Hamerton, R. C., 1 April, 1909,		arch, 19	10	••	••		250	0	
T									
Hall-Jones, Hon. W., salary, 1 I		8, to 31	Jan., 19	)10	••		2,333	6	
Hamerton, R. C., 1 April, 1909,  THE HIGH COMMISSIONER ACT, 1908:—	to 31 Ms			910					
HE HOSPITALS AND CHABITABLE INSTI Subsidies,—	RIOITUTIONS	ACT, 1	908 :—						
Arrow District Hospital					••	101 12 10			
Ashburton Hospital Board	• •	••	• •		••	849 1 1	-		
Ashburton and North Canterbury	y United	Charita	ble Aid	Board	••	7,194 13 8	}		
			••		••	14,283 1 7	Ì		
Auckland Hospital and Charital			rd	\	••	233 10 2			
Auckland Hospital and Charital Bay of Plenty Hospital and Cha				ľ	1	2,600 19 6	1		
Auckland Hospital and Charital Bay of Plenty Hospital and Cha Buller Hospital and Charitable	Aid Boar	rd	• •		••	2,000 10 0			
Auckland Hospital and Charital Bay of Plenty Hospital and Cha Buller Hospital and Charitable Central Otago, Tuapeka, and O	Aid Boar	rd	ari <b>ta</b> ble	Aid	••				
Auckland Hospital and Charital Bay of Plenty Hospital and Cha Buller Hospital and Charitable	Aid Boar	rd	aritable	Aid		6,289 6 1			
Auckland Hospital and Charital Bay of Plenty Hospital and Cha Buller Hospital and Charitable Central Otago, Tuapeka, and O	Aid Boar tago Ur 	rd	ari <b>ta</b> ble					. <del></del> -	